Mixte/4 Promotion 2017-2018

Adrien HUYART
Catherine JENIN
Gilbert MOACHON
Jean SOLIN

16.91 0.00 11.05 106.49
6.03 0.00 10.03 89.70

19.24 0.00 7.99
3.09 0.006.97

Raymond DESJARDINS 13.97 0.00 6.12

Jean Paul MALLER
Jean Marc BALOSSINI
Monique PIETERS
Elisabeth HOFFMANN
Roger MARCIANO
Alain DICK
Marion BENSOUSSAN
Josette BAEGERT
Patrick FAVARD

14.46 0.00 4.76
0.76 0.008.33
4.01 0.006.80
19.24 0.00 1.87
5.54 0.00 3.57
0.76 0.004.93
12.61 0.00 2.55
7.39 0.002.21
15.99 0.00 0.17

84.71
71.25
67.48
66.12
62.10
61.71
60.48
53.43
52.22
50.22
48.35
43.09



